

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 15, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-194	Hillcrest Academy North - Westfield Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot * Madison Coach A & M	\$499.00 \$669.00 \$675.00	\$0.01
CS-523	William Halsey - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	Prestige* On The Dot Busy Bee First Care Medical By Faith Nelvi Madison Coach	\$170.00 \$175.00 \$190.00 \$199.00 \$241.00 \$280.00 \$395.00	\$0.95
CS-553	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Union	1	Madison Coach*	\$749.00	\$1.99
CS-647	Rahway High School - Rahway Franklin Elementary School - Rahway	Rahway Rahway	1 1	Nelvi* A & M	\$310.00 \$560.00	\$3.50

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 15, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-657	Cranford Achievement Program - CAP	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Nelvi* A & M	\$280.00 \$620.00	\$3.50
CS-674	Banyan High School - Little Falls	Westfield	2	First Care Medical* A & M	\$432.00 \$642.50	\$0.01
CS-679	School #1 - Linden	Linden	1	Nelvi* On The Dot Busy Bee A & M	\$320.00 \$425.00 \$442.00 \$525.00	\$3.50
CS-681	McManus Middle School - Linden Linden High School	Linden Linden	2 1	Nelvi* A & M Busy Bee On The Dot	\$320.00 \$475.00 \$520.00 \$550.00	\$3.50
CS-683	Soehl Middle School - Linden	Linden	2	On The Dot* A & M Busy Bee	\$425.00 \$475.00 \$488.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 15, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-685	Union High School - Union	Union	1	Busy Bee* On The Dot A & M	\$416.00 \$425.00 \$975.00	\$1.00
CS-687	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Rahway	1	Nelvi*	\$440.00	\$3.50
CS-688	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Roselle	5	Nelvi*	\$420.00	\$3.50
CS-692	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Union	1	On The Dot* A & M	\$549.00 \$710.00	\$0.01
CS-695	School #1 - Linden School #2 - Linden	Linden Linden	2 1	Busy Bee* A & M On The Dot	\$480.00 \$560.00 \$599.00	\$1.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 15, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-698	Crossroads School - Westfield Aide	Linden	1	On The Dot*	\$550.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$560.00	
CS-699	Montgomery Academy - Basking Ridge Aide	Union	1	On The Dot*	\$600.00	\$0.01
CS-700	Irvington High School	North Plainfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$610.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$640.00	
				A & M	\$660.00	
CS-702	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Union	1	Madison Coach*	\$770.00	\$1.99
CS-704	School #9 - Linden	Linden	1	Busy Bee*	\$385.00	\$1.00
				By Faith	\$441.00	
				A & M	\$595.00	
				On The Dot	\$650.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 15, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-706	WOK Middle School - Hillside Aide	Hillside	21	On The Dot*	\$615.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$640.00	
CS-707	Bright Beginnings - Piscataway Aide	Linden	1	#		
#NO BIDS READ; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.						
CS-708	Stem Cell Academy - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$420.00	\$3.50
				A & M	\$675.00	
CS-709	Therapeutic School - Belleville	Roselle	1	BRCK *	\$320.00	\$2.00
				Busy Bee	\$408.00	
				Prestige	\$425.00	
				On The Dot	\$539.00	
				A & M	\$675.00	
				Madison Coach	\$695.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 15, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-710	Center School - Somerset Aide	Clark	1	#		

NO BIDS RECEIVED.

CS-712	Shepard Prep. High School - Morristown Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Busy Bee* A & M	\$480.00 \$735.00	\$1.00
--------	--	-----------------------	---	--------------------	----------------------	--------

CS-720	Benway School - Wayne Aide	Linden	1			
--------	-------------------------------	--------	---	--	--	--

#NO BIDS READ; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.